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Dr.B.R. AMBEDKAR OPEN UNIVERSITY
B.EAd(SE) I-SEM REVALUATION RESULT JAN - 2017
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93715383036

93715383037

93715383048

93715383051

94415383386

94515383437

94515383447

93715383031

93715383032

93715383048

93715383051

93915383171

94015383184

94015383185

94015383198

94015383201

94215383324

94415383394

94515383432

94515383437

94515383438

94515383447

RESULT

NO CHANGE
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Dr.B.R. AMBEDKAR OPEN UNIVERSITY
B.EAd(SE) I-SEM REVALUATION RESULT JAN - 2017

S.NO SCODE HTNO RESULT

24 04 93715383051 NO CHANGE

25 05 94015383198 BENEFITTED



